
L.5.4 CONFIDENTIAL ~(FR) 

rtDERALpv:1--' 

BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS 

By Country Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended November 20, 1968 
(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures) 

December 19, 1968 

of K A 

0: 
Total Boston 

New 
York 

Phila-
delphia 

Cleve-
land 

Rich-
mond Atlanta Chicago 

St. 
Louis 

Minne-
apolis 

Kansas 
City Dallas 

San 
Fran-
cisco 

Amount, of 
Number of banks indebted 
Total number of banks in group 

Required reserves; 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

Banks with borrowings of 20% or more 
of required reserves: 
Amount of borrowings 
Numbter of banks 

Borrowing banks indebted in 10-13 of 
past 13 weeks: 
Amount of borrowings 
Ratio to total borrowings 
Number of banks 

1EMD: Number of banks indebted during 
All of past 13 weeks 
10 - 12 weeks 
7 - 9 weeks 
1 - 6 weeks 

Number not indebted during past 13 weeks 
NOTE: 

217.8 
152 

5,808 

776 
9,518 

28.1 
2.3 

169.1 
88 

17.3 
8.0 
16 

7 
18 
52 
505 

5,226.. 

21.5 
14 

240 

94 
729 

22.9 
3.0 

11.9 
6 

0.1 
0.4 
1 

1 
4 
50 

1S3-

88.8 
19 

361 

307 
1,552 

29.0 
5.7 

16.5 
7 

353 

35 
597 

47.3 
2.8 

1.7 
2 

468 

13 
724 

12.6 
0.2 

5.3 
4 

368 

20 
591 

26.9 
0.9 

19.6 
12 

514 

50 
907 

39.4 
2.2 

40.3 
36 
951 

188 
1,612 

21.4 
2.5 

3.1 
7 

459 

13 
439 

24.6 
0.7 

6.7 
16 

482 

22 
407 

30.7 
1.6 

7.9 
29 

812 

24 
629 

33.8 
1.3 

6.4 
666 

637 

11 
710 

56.8 
0.9 

163 

$21 

76.0 16.0 0.2 5.3 18.5 19.9 2.4 5.5 7.3 6.1 • -

9 2 1 3 9 21 3 10 21 3 

1.7 2.0 3.3 9.2 0.3 0.8 * 

— — 10.4 am «• 37.8 16.6 22.9 8.0 - - 10.1 0.6 - -

- - 1 — — 1 3 7 1 1 1 

1 1 2 1 1 1 
am tm 1 *» W - • 2 5 4 1 3 I 

7 1 — <• 2 5 13 3 1 10 5 1 

80 28 17 35 24 111 19 55 53 23 10 

274 323 451 330 482 820 432 425 UB 605 151 

Most ratios are computed, from underlying figures in thousands. 
*Less than $50,000. 

Details may not add to totals because of rounding. 
Financial Statistics Section, 
Division of Data Processing. 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




