BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS

December 19, 1968

L.5.4 CONFIDENTIAL (FR) BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS														
E.S.4 CONFIDENTIAL (FK) December 19, 1968 FEDERAL RECERVE BANN By Country Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended November 20, 1968 (Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures)														
By Cou	untry	Member Ba	anks - Wee	kly com	outation	period e	nded No	vember 20), 1968					
of water and a			D	New	Phila-	Cleve-	Rich-	Atlanta	Chiasas	St.	Minne-	Kansas	Dallas	Fran-
OF 1263		Total	Boston	York	delphia	land	mond	Actanca	Unicago	Louis	apolis	City	Dallas	cisco
Amount, of borrowings		217.8	21.5	88.8	16.5	1.7	5.3	19.6	40.3	3.1	6.7	7.9	6.4	
Number of banks indebted	Ŷ	152	14	19	7	2	4	12	36	7	16	29	666	
Total number of banks in group		5,808	240	361	353	468	368	514	951	459	482	812	637	163
local number of banks in group		5,000	240	501	555	400	500	714		434			~~,	200
Required reserves:												• •		
Borrowing banks	\$	776	94	307	35	13	20	50	188	13 ′	22	24	11	
All banks in group	\$	9,518	729	1,552	59 7	724	591	907	1,612	439	407	629	710	<u>621</u>
Ratio of borrowings to required reserves:														
Borrowing banks	%	28.1	22.9	29.0				39.4	21.4		30.7	33.8	56.8	
All banks in group	%	2.3	3.0	5.7	2.8	0.2	0.9	2.2	2.5	0.7	1.6	1.3	0.9	
Banks with borrowings of 20% or more														
of required reserves:														
Amount of borrowings	\$	169.1	11.9	76.0) 16.0			18.5	19.9	2.4	5.5	7.3	6.1	.
Number of banks		. 88	6	9	2	1	3	9	21	3	10	21	3	
Borrowing banks indebted in 10-13 of			•											
past 13 weeks:			.*											
Amount of borrowings	\$	17.3	0.1		1.7		2.0	3.3	9.2			0.8	*	
Ratio to total borrowings	%	8.0	0.4		10.4		37.8	16.6	22.9	8.0		10.1	0.6	
Number of banks		16	1		1		1	3	7	1		1	1	
MEMO: Number of banks indebted during												_	_	
All of past 13 weeks		7					1	1	2	1		1	1	
10 - 12 weeks		18	1		1		-	2	5	4	1		3	1
7 - 9 weeks		52	4	7	1	• •	2	5	13	3	1	10	5	1
1 - 6 weeks		505	50	80	28	17	35	24	111	19	55 425	53 748	23 605	10 151
Number not indebted during past 13 weeks		5,226	185	274	323	451	330	482	820	432	4 4 3	/48	005	151
NOTE: Most ration are computed from underly	vino	figures in	n thousan	ds. Det	ails may	not add	to tota	is becau	se of rou	naing.				

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to totals because of rounding. *Less than \$50,000.

Financial Statistics Section, Division of Data Processing.

. . .